

Mentioned matter

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.No. 10475/2007
in

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2276/2007

RAVISHWAR MANJHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(Application for bail)

Date: 11/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the application for bail on 21st September, 2007.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER